Bayerische Meisterschaft G/P/A/WS 2017

Juni/Juli in Hochbriick
Startliste Gau Schrobenhausen

Startnr.

3767
3758
3798
3753
3795
3788
3788
3788
3747
3761
3757
3757
3787
3800
3772
3772
3770
3765
3782
3749
3796
3790
3790
3754
3754
3801
3779
3793
3793
3778
3771

Name, Vorname
Arenz, Sandra
Aschbichler, Josef
Aschbichler, Josef
Aull, Sarah

Aull, Sarah

Baron, Marco

Baron, Marco

Baron, Marco

Beil, Katharina
Breitsameter, Stefan
Egle, Lena-Marie
Egle, Lena-Marie
Einhauser, Laura
Fischhaber, Jonas
Franke, Joachim
Franke, Joachim
Funk, Bernhard

Garz, Sven-Ansgar
GeiBler, Christian
Gollwitzer, Marie
Gollwitzer, Marie
Grimm, Leah Rebecca
Grimm, Leah Rebecca
Grimm, Nele

Grimm, Nele
Gutsmann, Ludwig
Halbig, Christine
Haunerdinger, Lisa-Marie
Haunerdinger, Lisa-Marie
Hauslmeier, Julia
Heckmeier, Erich

Verein

Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschitzen Brunnen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG 1964 Tegernbach

SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SV Einigkeit Steingriff
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen

Kennzahl
1.35.11
1.35.60
1.10.60
1.10.21
1.20.21
1.35.10
1.10.10
1.60.10
1.10.11
1.80.10
1.20.21
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.20
2.20.50
2.45.50
2.40.60
2.10.20
3.10.10
1.10.21
1.20.21
1.80.41
1.40.41
1.20.21
1.10.21
1.10.10
2.10.11
1.80.41
1.40.41
1.10.41
2.59.10

Wettkampf

KK 100 Meter

KK 100 Meter
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr-3-Stellung
KK 100 Meter
Luftgewehr

KK-3 x 40

Luftgewehr
KK-Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr-3-Stellung
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Freie Pistole
Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38
KK Sportpistole
Luftpistole
Wurfscheibe Trap
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr-3-Stellung
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-3 x 20
Luftgewehr-3-Stellung
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftpistole
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-3 x 20

Luftgewehr
Sportpistole .45 ACP
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Klasse
Damen
Senioren Am
Senioren Am
Schiler w
Schiler w
Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen
Herren
Schiler w
Schiler w
Schiler w
Schiller m
Herrenalt
Herrenalt
Senioren Am
Schiller m
Herren
Schiler w
Schiler w
Juniorenw A
Juniorenw A
Schiler w
Schiler w
Herren
Damen
Juniorenw A
Juniorenw A
Juniorenw A
Herren
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Start am
01.07.2017
14.07.2017
13.07.2017
15.07.2017
16.07.2017
01.07.2017
07.07.2017
08.07.2017
08.07.2017
09.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
15.07.2017
15.07.2017
07.07.2017
30.06.2017
16.07.2017
16.07.2017
08.07.2017
15.07.2017
16.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
07.07.2017
07.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
09.07.2017
01.07.2017

Start um Stand

14:50 22
12:30 33
16:35 59
12:15 13
10:45 11
09:45 1
10:40 33
08:15 41
13:15 85
08:15 63
13:25 24
12:15 28
09:35 69
12:15 9
13:10 63
11:00 29
09:20 33
11:35 86
09:00 49
10:55 76
10:45 10
09:55 52
10:50 76
13:25 23
12:15 27
12:20 51
15:40 85
09:55 53
10:50 77
13:15 53
09:30 4
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3771
3771
3771
3771
3750
3783
3783
3791
3797
3792
3792
3748
3751
3746
3786
3768
3756
3756
3752
3764
3763
3762
3762
3785
3785
3785
3789
3789
3789
3759
3773
3773
3776
3776
3776
3776

Heckmeier, Erich
Heckmeier, Erich
Heckmeier, Erich
Heckmeier, Erich
Heinzlmeier, Patricia
HimmelstoR, Siegfried
HimmelstoR, Siegfried
Hoil3, Anna

Hopp, Josef

Hopp, Lisa Marie

Hopp, Lisa Marie

Hopp, Markus

Kahn, Rainer
Kaltenecker, Mario
Karhan, Herbert

Kessel, Carima

Kreil, Hannah

Kreil, Hannah

Kreil, Mark Josef
Kreitmeier, Bianca
Kreitmeier, Wilhelm
Kronnenthaler, Matthias
Kronnenthaler, Matthias
Miiller, Colin

Miiller, Colin

Miiller, Colin
Osterrieder, Johannes
Osterrieder, Johannes
Osterrieder, Johannes
Papperger, Sebastian
Podolski, Winfried Stefan
Podolski, Winfried Stefan
Reil, Johannes

Reil, Johannes

Reil, Johannes

Reil, Johannes

Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen

Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell e.V.

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Frisch Auf Singenbach
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen

B.21.10
2.55.10
2.58.10
2.53.10
1.10.21
3.20.60
3.10.60
1.10.21
1.10.60
1.80.43
1.40.43
1.10.10
2.10.10
1.10.10
3.15.50
1.80.11
1.20.21
1.10.21
1.10.20
1.40.11
2.20.60
2.59.10
2.53.10
1.35.10
1.60.10
1.10.10
1.35.10
1.10.10
1.60.10
1.35.10
1.30.60
1.40.60
2.59.50
2.55.50
2.58.50
2.53.50

BSSB GK-Kombi
Sportrevolver .357 mag.
Sportrevolver .44 mag.
Sportpistole 9mm Luger
Luftgewehr
Wourfscheibe Skeet
Wurfscheibe Trap
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
KK-Liegendkampf

KK-3 x 20

Luftgewehr

Luftpistole

Luftgewehr
Wurfscheibe Doppeltrap
KK-Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr-3-Stellung
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

KK-3x 20

Freie Pistole
Sportpistole .45 ACP
Sportpistole 9mm Luger
KK 100 Meter

KK-3 x40

Luftgewehr

KK 100 Meter
Luftgewehr

KK-3 x40

KK 100 Meter
Zimmerstutzen

KK-3x 20

Sportpistole .45 ACP
Sportrevolver .357 mag.
Sportrevolver .44 mag.
Sportpistole 9mm Luger

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Schiler w

Senioren Am
Senioren Am

Schiiler w

Senioren Am

Junioren w B
Junioren w B
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herrenalt
Damen
Schiler w
Schiler w
Schiler m
Damen

Senioren Am

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Senioren Am
Senioren Am

Herrenalt
Herrenalt
Herrenalt
Herrenalt
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02.07.2017
01.07.2017
02.07.2017
01.07.2017
15.07.2017
15.07.2017
13.07.2017
15.07.2017
13.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
07.07.2017
08.07.2017
07.07.2017
13.07.2017
09.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
15.07.2017
07.07.2017
07.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
08.07.2017
07.07.2017
01.07.2017
07.07.2017
08.07.2017
01.07.2017
12.07.2017
14.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
02.07.2017
01.07.2017

13:10
12:30
09:30
15:30
10:55
09:00
09:00
12:15
14:55
09:55
10:50
09:00
11:35
09:00
09:00
11:35
13:25
12:15
12:15
08:15
13:10
08:00
14:00
09:45
08:15
10:40
09:45
10:40
08:15
09:45
16:15
08:15
09:30
12:30
09:30
15:30

13

84
88
21
10
22
54
75
89
97
48
19
61
22
26
11
72
87
11
12

42
31

32
40
14
46
94

26
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3766
3794
3794
3777
3781
3769
3799
3774
3774
3775
3775
3775
3775
3784
3784
3780
3755
3760
3760

Reil, Patrizia

Richter, Michail
Richter, Michail
Schelinski, Alina
Schmidl, Josef Stefan

Sigl, Nicole
Sigl, Nicole

Spannbauer, Peter
Spannbauer, Peter
Spath, Rainer
Spath, Rainer
Spath, Rainer
Spath, Rainer
Thamm, Norbert
Thamm, Norbert
Wagner, Anna
Weil3, Sophia
Zaindl, Albert
Zaindl, Albert

86 Starter

Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
SV Einigkeit Steingriff
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Edelweill Weilach

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Frisch Auf Singenbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach

2.58.10
1.10.20
1.20.20
1.10.21
3.10.10
1.35.11
1.10.11
2.59.50
B.21.10
B.21.10
2.58.60
2.53.60
2.59.60
3.10.60
3.15.60
1.10.21
1.10.21
1.10.10
1.35.10

Sportrevolver .44 mag.
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr-3-Stellung
Luftgewehr
Wurfscheibe Trap

KK 100 Meter
Luftgewehr
Sportpistole .45 ACP
BSSB GK-Kombi

BSSB GK-Kombi
Sportrevolver .44 mag.
Sportpistole 9mm Luger
Sportpistole .45 ACP
Wurfscheibe Trap
Wurfscheibe Doppeltrap
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

KK 100 Meter

Herren
Schiller m
Schiler m
Schiler w
Herren
Damen
Damen
Herrenalt
Herren
Herren

Senioren Am
Senioren Am
Senioren Am
Senioren Am
Senioren Am

Schiler w
Schiler w
Herren
Herren
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02.07.2017
15.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
08.07.2017
01.07.2017
08.07.2017
01.07.2017
02.07.2017
02.07.2017
02.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
08.07.2017
13.07.2017
15.07.2017
15.07.2017
07.07.2017
01.07.2017

09:30
12:15
10:45
08:15
09:00
17:50
13:15
08:00
13:10
13:10
09:30
15:30
09:30
09:00
09:00
09:35
12:15
09:00
13:20
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